
DRAFT TWIN RIVERS USD 

2021-2022 STUDENT CALENDAR 

Board Approved 00/00/0000

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 8/17/21 First Day of School◘ Su M Tu W Th F Sa

    1 2 3 12/17/21 Minimum Day - K-12 ○       1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3/18/22 TK-6 Shortened Day♦ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 6/3/22 Last Day of School/Minimum Day◘ 9 10 11 12 13 14* 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 8/11/21 - 8/13/21 K-12 Professional Development 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

8/16/21 Teacher Work Day 30 31

11/18/21 - 11/19/21 TK-6 Parent/Teacher Conference Days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/18/21- 11/19/21 7-12 Professional Development Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7/5/21 Independence Day Observed 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17◘ 18 19 20 21 9/6/21 Labor Day 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 11/11/21 Veterans' Day 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31     11/22/21-11/26/21          Thanksgiving Break 27 28    

12/20/21-12/31/21         Winter Break

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/17/22 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4 2/18/22 & 2/21/22                 Presidents' Days  1 2 3 4• 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/11/22-4/18/22                        Spring Break 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5/30/22 Memorial Day 13 14 15 16 17 18♦ 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25* 26

26 27 28 29 30   27 28 29 30 31   

1/13/22 & 1/14/22 1st Semester 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 6/2/22 & 6/3/22 2nd Semester Su M Tu W Th F Sa

     1 2      1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Trimester 1: November 5, 2021 (58 days) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22* 23 Trimester 2: March 4, 2022 (64 days) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Trimester 3: June 3, 2022 (58 days) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Quarter 1: October 22, 2021 (48 days)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Quarter 2: January 14, 2022 (42 days) - Semester end (90 days) Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4 5• 6 Quarter 3: March 25, 2022 (47 days) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Quarter 4: June 3, 2022 (43 days) - Semester end (90 days) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30     29 30 31     

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4  1 2 3◘•*○ 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17○ 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31  26 27 28 29 30   

        • End of Grading Period TK - 6

         * End of Grading Period 7-12

          ♦ TK-6 Shortened Day

          ○ Minimum Day

All students will be released 

2 hours early every Wednesday

December 2021

LEGEND

June 2022

          ◘ First/Last Day of School

END OF GRADING PERIOD

Grades TK-6•

Grades 7-12*

November 2021 May 2022

Early Release Wednesday

October 2021 April 2022

July 2021 KEY CALENDAR DATES January 2022

NON-STUDENT DAYS

August 2021 February 2022

DISTRICT HOLIDAYS/BREAKS

September 2021 March 2022

Secondary Final Exams

Minimum Days (Secondary Only)



 

 

 

 School Calendar Summary 
2021-22 School Year 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 90 Days 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Tuesday, August 17, 2021 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 6, 2021 

Veteran’s Day Holiday Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving Break  Monday, November 22 through Friday, November 26, 2021 

Winter Break Monday, December 20 through Friday, December 31, 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER ENDS Friday, January 14, 2022 

              

SECOND SEMESTER 90 Days 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday Monday, January 17, 2022 

SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Presidents Day Holiday Friday, February 18 and Monday, February 21, 2022 

TK6 Shortened Day Friday, March 18, 2022 

Spring Break Monday, April 11 and Monday, April 18, 2022 

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 30, 2022 

Last Day of School Friday, June 3, 2022 

SECOND SEMESTER ENDS Friday, June 3, 2022 
 

TRIMESTER – Grades TK-6 BEGINS ENDS 

Trimester 1 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 

Trimester 2 Monday, November 8, 2021 Friday, March 4, 2022 

Trimester 3 Monday, March 7, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 
 

QUARTERS – Grades 7-12 BEGINS ENDS 

Quarter 1 Monday, August 17, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021 

Quarter 2 Monday, October 25, 2021 Friday, January 14, 2022 

Quarter 3 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Friday, March 25, 2022 

Quarter 4 Monday, March 28, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 
 

SECONDARY MINIMUM DAYS 

Final Examinations 1st Semester Thursday, January 13, 2022 
Friday, January 14, 2022 

Final Examinations, 2nd Semester  Wednesday, June 2, 2022 
Thursday, June 3, 2022 

 

STUDENT DAYS ELEMENTARY SECONDARY 

Full Days 139 137 

Early Out Wednesday 38 38 

Shortened Day 1 0 

Minimum Days  2 5 

Total Student Days 180 180 
 

TEACHER WORK DAYS 

Professional Development Days Wednesday, August 11 through 
Friday, August 13, 2021 

Teacher Work Day Monday, August 16, 2021 

Instructional Days 180 

Professional Development Days 3 

Teacher Work Days 1 

Parent/Teacher Conference Days/Secondary Professional Development 2 

Total Teacher Work Days 186 
 

 


